Summary of State Competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sales -- 1959 to Present

12/10/1959
7/13/1960
12/7/1960
1/25/1961
5/23/1961

8/4/1961

12/19/1961
4/24/1962
7/11/1962

5/8/1963

12/11/1963
12/9/1964
7/14/1965
9/28/1965
7/19/1966

11/22/1966
1/24/1967
3/28/1967
7/25/1967
3/26/1968

10/29/1968
9/10/1969
5/12/1971
9/26/1972

12/11/1972

5/9/1973

12/13/1973

10/23/1974
7/24/1979

12/12/1979
9/16/1980
5/13/1981
8/25/1981

2/2/1982
5/26/1982
8/24/1982
8/24/1982
9/28/1982
5/17/1983
9/28/1983
5/22/1984
5/22/1984
9/18/1984
2/26/1985
9/24/1985
9/24/1985
2/25/1986
2/25/1986
6/24/1986
1/27/1987
6/30/1987
1/26/1988
9/28/1988
9/28/1988
1/24/1989
1/24/1989
1/29/1991
1/29/1991

6/4/1991

6/4/1991
9/24/1991

P
KB oo~ aswn e

43A*
41
46A
45A
47
48
48A
49
51

54*
55
69A
52
72A
67A*
70A*
64
65*
T4A*

Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Mixed
Cook Inlet
Mixed
Gulf Ak
Mixed
Cook Inlet
Mixed
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Mixed
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Mixed
Cook Inlet
Mixed

Kachemak Bay
Cook Inlet
AK Peninsula
Cook Inlet
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Copper River
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
Copper River
Cook Inlet
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Bristol Bay
Cook Inlet
North Slope
North Slope
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
Cook Inlet
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
North Slope
North Slope
Beaufort Sea
Cook Inlet

1,194,373
754,033
403,042
184,410

19,230
47,729
2,560
311,250
346,623
111,199
450,858
196,635
325,401
399,921
308,401
166,648
278,269
34,678
341,140
196,268
815,000
202,837
601,172
56,862
852,603
1,875

1,231,517
211,988

1,044,745
298,074

76,079

1,437,930
248,585
606,385
192,569
526,101

42,053

1,189,100
592,142
118,147
421,809
201,707
775,555
175,981

677
549,364
532,153
754,542
491,091
605,851

77,191
16,506
22,867
400
95,980
13,257
187,118
1,062
264,437
141,491
247,089
721,224
403,000
301,751
133,987
18,590
43,657

256,447
164,961
60,272
412,548
92,618
178,245
177,973
113,892
97,804
127,120
34,678
296,308
196,268
429,978
152,428
131,191
56,862
168,849
1,875
571,954
211,988
443,355
281,784
76,079
278,939
190,042
164,885
182,560
266,736
42,053
394,881
100,632
118,147
338,687
96,632
368,490
52,463
677
191,588
420,568
34,143
172,865
26,605

87.66%
93.96%
31.30%
100.00%
98.06%
100.00%
73.18%
100.00%
83.77%
84.43%
71.25%
60.39%
53.45%
74.87%
72.66%
96.67%
91.47%

82.39%
47.59%
54.20%
91.50%
47.10%
54.78%
44.50%
36.93%
58.69%
45.68%
100.00%
86.86%
100.00%
52.76%
75.15%
21.82%
100.00%
19.80%
100.00%
46.44%
100.00%
42.44%
94.53%
100.00%
19.40%
76.45%
27.19%
94.80%
50.70%
100.00%
33.21%
16.99%
100.00%
80.29%
47.91%
47.51%
29.81%
100.00%
34.87%
79.03%
4.52%
35.20%
4.39%

$52.08
$24.70
$1.54
$679.04
$74.71
$8.35
$79.43
$4.80
$59.42
$29.23
$12.31
$7.68
$15.25
$15.49
$52.55
$7.33
$33.90

$73.14
$18.24
$17.29
$2,181.66
$4.92
$7.43
$8.75
$9.92
$253.77
$8.19
$4.56
$1,914.87
$63.12
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$573.02
$3.33
$52.00
$46.70
$99.05
$7.17
$114.32
$125.44
$3.03
$13.28
$28.25
$63.79
$9.16
$12.13
$2.40
$2.88
$56.05
$13.83
$152.13
$16.61
$33.12
$671.90
$28.77
$65.88
$7.10
$40.46
$12.06

37 31
27 26
26 9
3 3
102 99
6 6
68 53
8 8
89 76
200 158
308 207
610 341
297 159
293 216
205 153
36 35
23 20
RULED INVALID
295 220
308 147
230 125
179 164
244 106
259 152
218 105
210 96
98 62
164 82
20 20
71 62
78 78
202 103
78 59
149 31
13 13
217 33
1 1
261 119
42 42
284 140
69 66
15 15
308 63
65 50
113 32
50 48
104 54
11 11
260 98
119 26
35 35
89 72
56 25
155 75
43 15
1 1
140 55
135 109
141 6
108 36
134 5

$4,020,342
$407,655
$35,325
$271,614
$7,170,465
$110,672
$14,863,049
$5,097
$15,714,113
$4,136,225
$3,042,681
$5,537,100
$6,145,473
$4,674,344
$7,040,880
$136,280
$1,479,906
12/9/74
$18,757,341
$3,009,224
$1,042,220
$900,041,605
$455,641
$1,324,673
$1,557,849
$1,130,325
$24,819,190
$1,040,910
$158,042
$567,391,497
$12,387,470
$4,299,782
$1,524,282
$1,311,907
$32,583,452
$562,944
$97,479
$26,713,018
$20,998,101
$3,177,178
$32,214,794
$1,612,583
$843,965
$2,523,334
$4,657,478
$11,645,003
$2,444,342
$510,255
$947,171
$289,625
$6,621,723
$4,683,388
$14,700,602
$6,119,135
$1,737,513
$454,977
$5,511,338
$27,707,541
$242,389
$6,993,949

$320,853

Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min

Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min

Net Profit Share (NPS)

Bonus; No Min
Royalty; 20% Min
Royalty; 20% Min
Royalty; 12.5% Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; No Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $1/acre Min
Bonus; $2/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min

Bonus; $10&$25/ac Min

Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min

12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

20% Royalty

20% Royalty; $850 & $1750/acre
20% Royalty; 30% NPS
$10/acre Bonus

$10/acre Bonus

$10/acre Bonus

12.5% Royalty & 40% NPS
12.5% Royalty & 30% NPS
43% Royalty
Royalty:16.67%-40%NPS; 12.5%-30%NPS
12.5% Royalty & 30% or 40% NPS
12.5% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

12.5% Royalty & 30% NPS
12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
16.67% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

Current to 8/6/2015



Summary of State Competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sales -- 1959 to Present

1/22/1992
6/2/1992
12/8/1992
1/26/1993
1/26/1993
5/25/1993
5/25/1993
9/21/1993
9/21/1993
10/30/1994
11/14/1995
11/14/1995
11/14/1995
11/14/1995
12/5/1995
10/1/1996
12/18/1996
11/18/1997
2/24/1998
6/24/1998
2/24/1999
4/21/1999
8/16/2000
11/15/2000
11/15/2000
5/9/2001
5/9/2001
10/24/2001
10/24/2001
5/1/2002
5/1/2002
10/24/2002
10/24/2002
5/7/2003
5/7/2003
10/29/2003
10/29/2003
5/19/2004
5/19/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
5/18/2005
5/18/2005
10/26/2005
3/1/2006
3/1/2006
5/24/2006
5/24/2006
10/25/2006
10/25/2006
2/28/2007
2/28/2007
5/23/2007
10/24/2007
10/24/2007
2/27/2008
2/27/2008
5/21/2008
10/28/2008
10/28/2008
5/20/2009

NS 2004**
Cl 2005*
NSF 2005
AK PEN 2005
BS 2006
NS 2006**
Cl 2006
NSF 2006
BS 2006A**
NS 2006A**
AK PEN 2007
NSF 2007
Cl 2007
BS 2007**
NS 2007**
AP 2008
FH 2008
Cl 2008
BS 2008**
NS 2008**
AP 2009

North Slope
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
North Slope
North Slope
North Slope
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
North Slope
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
Cook Inlet
North Slope
North Slope
Cook Inlet
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Alaska Peninsula
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Cook Inlet
NS Foothills
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Alaska Peninsula
NS Foothills
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Alaska Peninsula
NS Foothills
Cook Inlet
Beaufort Sea
North Slope
Alaska Peninsula

991,087
153,445
217,205
393,025
282,577
1,260,146
37,655
1,033,248
14,343
396,760
152,768
66,703
251,614
260,453
951,302
15,484
1,061,555
365,054
757,878
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide
Areawide

260,550
0
124,832
141,504
129,810
45,727
28,055
0
14,343
136,307
13,804
17,015
14,220
36,478
151,567
5,901
173,503
323,835
98,011
518,689
174,923
114,269
69,928
25,803
657,520
102,523
858,811
36,331
434,938
64,923
213,374
19,226
29,451
73,869
5,760
36,995
210,006
227,475
19,796
113,570
197,916
174,661
55,505
190,494
204,260
564,600
223,165
160,750
29,157
138,088
5,728

0
133,858
43,250
64,421
0
26,607
10,989
75,820
197,774
0

1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

26.29%

0.00%
57.47%
36.00%
45.94%

3.63%
74.51%

0.00%
00.00%
34.36%

9.04%
25.51%

5.65%
14.01%
15.93%
38.11%
16.33%
88.70%
12.90%

$9.32
$0.00
$78.11
$461.25
$18.75
$25.47
$48.41
$0.00
$31.36
$12.14
$7.29
$31.76
$5.61
$7.06
$22.02
$343.40
$17.92
$86.42
$8.46
$99.86
$14.85
$11.42
$8.72
$13.13
$15.39
$9.05
$11.41
$94.90
$15.89
$7.05
$14.32
$26.34
$11.32
$9.34
$6.35
$36.71
$17.08
$7.33
$5.37
$36.90
$38.40
$5.98
$5.76
$6.03
$37.62
$27.88
$12.81
$7.50
$17.90
$14.27
$6.77
$0.00
$13.30
$13.81
$20.37
$0.00
$5.20
$11.95
$25.74
$28.92
$0.00

137

145
71
45
13
44

[

45
21
18

32
60

$2,429,551
$0
$9,750,111
$65,269,167
$2,433,864
$1,164,555
$1,358,027
$0
$449,847
$1,654,137
$100,638
$540,406
$79,722
$257,583
$3,337,485
$2,026,247
$3,109,603
$27,985,125
$828,807
$51,794,173
$2,596,838
$1,434,950
$609,538
$338,922
$10,117,367
$928,085
$9,799,277
$3,447,734
$6,911,572
$421,841
$2,889,532
$506,405
$333,259
$689,949
$36,576
$1,358,187
$3,586,400
$1,667,967
$106,305
$4,190,782
$7,599,193
$1,044,661
$319,959
$1,149,253
$7,685,032
$15,741,677
$2,857,846
$1,274,224
$521,871
$2,079,006
$38,778
$0
$1,780,415
$597,363
$1,223,726
$0
$138,356
$172,374
$1,951,912
$5,719,724
$0

Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $100/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus, $10/acre Min
Bonus, $5/acre Min
Bonus, $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10&$100/ac Min
Bonus: $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5 & $10/ac Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min

12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

Royalty: State =12.5% & ASRC =16.67%

12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
16.67% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

16.67%&16.67-33.33% Sliding Scale Rylty

12.5% Royalty

16.67% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% & 16.67% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5%, 16.67% & 20% Royalty

12.5%,16.67%&16.67-33.33% Sliding Scale

12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

Current to 8/6/2015




Summary of State Competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sales -- 1959 to Present

5,733

303,346
41,579

104,629

558,683
62,965

449,164

242,796
289,433

128,300
45,476
80,699

152,067

100,322
2,560
157,701
9,561
83,521

99,218
494,530

23,800

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$14.07
$5.22
$26.50
$17.41
$0.00
$16.40
$0.00
$14.81
$10.08
$0.00
$17.50
$0.00
$24.07
$40.90
$0.00
$35.58
$20.88
$17.86
$69.33
$0.00
$30.72
$0.00
$20.47
$32.45
$5.00
$48.42
$0.00
$45.58
$80.59
$0.00
$31.50

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

123

104

77
161

$80,678
$0
$8,039,235
$724,102
$0
$1,716,407
$0
$8,271,480
$634,485
$0
$8,214,181
$0
$5,845,102
$11,838,289
$0
$4,564,459
$948,646
$1,440,888
$10,542,283
$0
$3,081,417
$0

$52,403
$5,117,140
$47,807
$4,044,467
$0
$4,522,271
$39,853,691
$0
$794,444

Bonus; $10/$1000/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min Lease Fol
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $10/$50/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $25/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $25/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $25/acre Min
Bonus; $10/acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $10/$25 acre Min
Bonus; $5/acre Min
Bonus; $25/acre Min

12.5% Royalty & 17.707% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5 % & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% &16.66667% Royalty
12.5% &16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% &16.66667% Royalty
12.5% &16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

12.5% & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% & 16.66667% Royalty
12.5% Royalty

12.5% Royalty

5/20/2009 Cl 2009 Cook Inlet Areawide
10/22/2009 FH 2009 NS Foothills Areawide
10/22/2009 NS 2009** North Slope Areawide
2/24/2010 BS 2010 Beaufort Sea Areawide
5/26/2010 AP 2010 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
5/26/2010 Cl 2010 Cook Inlet Areawide
10/27/2010 FH2010 NS Foothills Areawide
10/27/2010 NS2010** North Slope Areawide
10/27/2010 BS2010A Beaufort Sea Areawide
6/22/2011 AP 2011 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
6/22/2011 |CI2011A&B Cook Inlet Areawide
12/7/2011 FH2011 NS Foothills Areawide
12/7/2011 BS2011W Beaufort Sea Areawide
12/7/2011 NS2011W** North Slope Areawide
5/16/2012 AP 2012 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
5/16/2012 Cl 2012W Cook Inlet Areawide
11/7/2012 FH 2012 NS Foothills Areawide
11/7/2012 BS 2012w Beaufort Sea Areawide
11/7/2012 NS 2012wW** North Slope Areawide
5/8/2013 AP 2013 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
5/8/2013 Cl 2013W Cook Inlet Areawide
11/6/2013 FH2013 NS Foothills Areawide
11/6/2013 BS2013W Beaufort Sea Areawide
11/6/2013 NS2013W** North Slope Areawide
5/7/2014 AP 2014 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
5/7/2014 Cl 2014W Cook Inlet Areawide
11/19/2014 FH 2014 NS Foothills Areawide
11/19/2014 | BS 2014W** Beaufort Sea Areawide
11/19/2014 | NS 2014W** North Slope Areawide
5/6/2015 AP 2015 Alaska Peninsula Areawide
5/6/2015 TCI 2015W Cook Inlet Areawide
TOTAL: 153 Sales

$2,230,767,088

* Economic Incentive Credits were offered for these sales.

** Sale 86A: State received $259,435; ASRC received $1,766,812

** NS 2003: State received $3,546,578; ASRC received $39,822.

** NS 2004: State received $7,496,152; ASRC received $103,040

** NS 2006: State received $97,861.73; ASRC received $67,339.92
** BS 2006A: State received $33,843.85; ASRC received $688.66

** NS 2006A: State received $37,897.00; ASRC received $23,331.88
** BS 2007: State received $78,414.84; ASRC received $2,093.21

** NS 2007: State received $33,477.66; ASRC received $23,222.34
** BS 2008: State received $28,282.55; ASRC received $550.71

** NS 2008 State received $321,584.21; ASRC received $148,840.60
** NS 2009 State received $8,002,805.34; ASRC received $36,429.97
**NS 2010 State received $8,671,136.47; ASRC received $6,149.72
**NS 2011 State received $228,318.41; ASRC received $59,856.59
**NS 2012 State received $9,969.92; ASRC received $9,969.92

**NS 2013 State received $26,311.97; ASRC received $26,311.96
**BS 2014 State received $88,412.97; ASRC received $3,107.03
**NS 2014 State received $10,921,783.13; ASRC received $5,191,526.73

TAcres Leased, Average $/Acre, and Bonus Received are preliminary figures.
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